Ticket No. Name

Keiren Scott
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Sean Voss
Sam Patterson
Lukas Balmer-howieson
Jorge Bloomfield
Steve Marles
Paul Audas
Thomas Topasha
Nick Hill
Ashley Tuckley
Maddey87 Maddey87
Clive Longbottom
Ryan Martin
Andrew Cooper
Mike Suller
Danni Byng
Jack Etiemble
Benjamin Jones
Stephen Fincken
Jordan Walsh
Kelvin Clark
Matthew Williams
Bradley Driver
Daniel Dent
Karol Beldowski
Shawn Joynson
Will Holmes
Imogen Smith
Ryan Williams
Eric Marsdon
Taylor Marston

Owen Ellis

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Ticket No. Name

Robert Turner
Ben Colloby
Louis Cheek

Chris Butterworth
Gabriel Daogaru
Sam Healy
Aaron Bell
Richard Reddyoff
Josh Short
Jason Tratt
Sam Bagshaw
Joe Robinson
Andrew Cooper
Thomas Harte
Andrew Findlay
Danial Mccormack
Andrew Kernohan
Mike Bevan
Ben Jones
Josh Taylor
Andrew Findlay
Sean Nye
Stephen Fincken
Mycroft Majumdar
Jorge Bloomfield
Alex Teague
Sam Henderson
Taylor Marston
Alex Craig
Chris Babb
Andrew Mcnabb-davies

Matthew Morley
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Ticket No. Name

Eric Marsdon
Tom Butchard
Karol Budnik
Reagan Jemson
Elliot Robinson
Colin Phillips
Dan Pobjoy
Joe Robinson
Charlie Randall
Jordan Wagstaff
Colin Phillips
Robert Power
Owen Ellis
Liam Masson
Matt Cording
Adrian Sammons
Connor Reed
James Buchanan
Anthony Hill
Nathan Hoe
Ryan Earp
Will Holmes
Danni Byng
Carl Warren
Stuart Markey
Josh Taylor
Ashley Tuckley
James Kempster
Sam Keene
Denzil Green
Josh West
Benjamin Wright

*Correct answer: 2.

Total: 199 < Draw: May 19, 2025 7:00 pm

Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

97 Daniel Middleton 129 Gabriel Daogaru 161 Reagan Jemson
98 Matthew Cawley 130 George Cooper 162 Billy Miller
99 Natalie Scott 131 Thomas Topasna 163 Andrew Sharp
100 Steven Hunter 132 Christopher Kincaid 164 Samuel Batchelor
101 Haydn Ramsay 133 Matthew Williams 165 Imogen Smith
102 Melissa Chapman 134 Kamil Frysztacki 166 James Lessels
103 Karol Budnik 135 David Mcgreish 167 Josh Foster
104 David Hamilton 136 David Hagan 168 Luke Outram
105 Marc Mccusker 137 Jason Tasker 169 Sam Keene
106 David Hamilton 138 Ethan Butters 170 Tim Nichols
107 Mark Nydus 139 David Wright 171 James Lessels
108 Tom Butchard 140 Ben Turner 172 Chris Norris
109 Callum Whitehouse 141 Daniel Dent 173 Sean Calvy
110 Daniel Taylor 142 Connor Reed 174 Ryan Martin
111 Sam Bagshaw 143 Andrew Sharp 175 Ross Moore
112 Thomas Harte 144 Marc Mccusker 176 Aiden Terris
113 James Buchanan 145 Bradley Driver 177 Declan Mccarthy
114 Josh West 146 Ryan Earp 178 Lloyd Downing
115 Philip Ettridge 147 Robert Hawkes 179 Daniel Cairns
116 Jamie Hichens 148 Connor Mirrlees 180 Daniel Baker
117 Ryan Foster 149 Steve Marles 181 Anthony Hill
118 Denzil Green 150 Callum Ring 182 Calum Rodgers
119 Luke Outram 151 Samuel Tull 183 Samuel Tull
120 Mark Brown 152 Giorgos Petrou 184 Jack Hancock
121 Shaun Rimell 153 Eleise Tye 185 Sami Ali
122 Alexander Stone 154 Luke Smith 186 Aaron Bell
123 Ben Turner 155 Jamie Hichens 187 James Oinn
124 Chris Butterworth 156 Michael Sinclair 188 Callum Whitehouse
125 Charlie Randall 157 Giorgos Petrou 189 Keiren Scott
126 Artur Zawadzki 158 James Kempster 190 Mark Nydus
127 Daniel Cairns 159 Toby Konarzewski 191 Calum Rodgers
128 Robert Power 160 John Barton 192 RenA®© Becking

*Correct answer: 2. « Total: 199 « Draw: May 19, 2025 7:00 pm « Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 2 of 3
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193 Robert Turner
194 Matt Cording
195 Brad Dolton
196 Ben Colloby
197 Kelvin Clark
198 Philip Ettridge
199 Simon Kidd
200 Aiden Terris

*Correct answer: 2. « Total: 199 « Draw: May 19, 2025 7:00 pm « Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 3 of 3
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